
1.08 %

Percent of Students with a medical exemption for one or more vaccines:

Percent of Students with no immunization or exemption record:

0.12 %

Number of Students Enrolled **: 834

Percent Vaccinated *
Percent missing one or more doses because
of a non-medical exemption *

75.66 %

96.04 %

96.16 %

96.64 %

96.76 %

95.68 %

94.60 %

97.00 %

72.42 %

1.56 %

2.28 %

0.96 %

2.04 %

2.16 %

1.68 %

2.16 %

1.92 %

3.60 %

DTap/Tdap

Polio

Varicella

Measles

Mumps

Rubella

Hepatitis B

Hepatitis A

All Vaccines

Portland Public Schools

Immunization and Exemption Rates Report K-12 HLT628

2019-2020Year

Report

Address

School Grades

Portland Public Schools

Phone:

District Name

503-916-5460

School Name

Date of Report

Contact Person

10/04/2019

,

West Sylvan M.S.


