

Portland Public Schools Immunization and Exemption Rates Report K-12

Year 2019-2020 **Report** HLT628

School Name	Address
West Sylvan M.S.	
Contact Person	Phone:
	503-916-5460 ,
District Name	Date of Report
Portland Public Schools	10/04/2019
School Grades	

Number of Students Enrolled **: 834

Percent of Students with no immunization or exemption record: 1.08 %

Percent of Students with a medical exemption for one or more vaccines: $\,$ 0.12 %

	Percent Vaccinated *	Percent missing one or more doses because of a non-medical exemption *
DTap/Tdap	75.66 %	2.28 %
Polio	96.04 %	2.04 %
Varicella	96.64 %	1.92 %
Measles	96.16 %	2.16 %
Mumps	96.76 %	1.68 %
Rubella	97.00 %	1.56 %
Hepatitis B	94.60 %	3.60 %
Hepatitis A	95.68 %	2.16 %
All Vaccines	72.42 %	0.96 %